JOR258HD6 Series
DIP6, 1 Form A 1500V High Sensitivity PhotoMOS Relay
1
SCHEMATIC
PIN DEFINITION
PACKAGE
1. Anode
2. Cathode

8
MARKING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
JOR – Company Abbr
258H – Part Number
D – DIP or SMD Package
X – 6(Pin Count)
Y – Lead Form Option (SL/None)
Z – Tape and Reel Option (T1/T2)
G – Green
JOR
258H
YAWW
JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
JOR   : Company Abbr.
258H : Part Number
Y    : Fiscal Year
  A    : Manufacturing Code
WW : Work Week
JOR258HDX(Y)(Z)-G
LABEL INFORMATION
JOR258HD6 Series
DIP6, 1 Form A 1500V High Sensitivity PhotoMOS Relay
9
Precautions for Soldering
IR Reflow soldering
One time soldering reflow is recommended within the condition of temperature and time profile shown below. Do not
solder more than three times.